
S.N. Mhichíl Naofa,        St. Michael’s N.S., 
11, Sr. Ó’Bearáin,         11, Barrington St., 
Luimneach.         Limerick. 
V94A0K7         V94A0K7 
Uimh. Rolla  12834 S        Tel/Fax  061 – 31 59 27 

 
Email:  info@smnslimerick.ie        Website: www.smnslimerick.ie  

 

School Calendar 2018/2019 

 

Re-opened 
 

Wednesday 29th August  

 

Election Closure  

  

Friday 26th October 

    

Mid-term Break Re-opening Monday 5th November 

 

Christmas Holidays Closing Friday 21st December 
 

Re-opening Monday 7th January 2019 

  

Mid-term Break Closing Friday 15th February 
 

Re-opening Monday 25th February 
  

St Patrick’s Weekend Closed Monday 18th March 

   
   

Easter Holiday Closing Friday 12th April 
 

Re-opening Monday 29th April 
  

May Bank Holiday Closed Monday 6th May  
   

June Bank Holiday Closed Monday 3rd  June 
  
  

Summer Holiday Closing Closing the 26th of June 

   

Please note: 

*There will a one day closure for staff in-service – day to be confirmed 
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